
TOWN OF MARCY 
NOTICE OF 2016 TOWN BOARD MEETINGS 

 
PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the Town Board of the Town of Marcy, Oneida County, New York has established the 
following Town Board Meetings for the year 2016: 
   
Day, Date of Meeting   Time   Type of Town Board Meeting 
Thursday, January 07, 2016  6:00 PM Organizational Meeting 
Thursday, January 14, 2016  6:00 PM Annual Accounting Audit 
Thursday, January 28, 2016  7:00 PM Regular Meeting 
Thursday, February 25, 2016  7:00 PM Regular Meeting 
Thursday, March 24, 2016  7:00 PM Regular Meeting 
Thursday, April 21, 2016  7:00 PM Regular Meeting 
Thursday, May 26, 2016  7:00 PM Regular Meeting 
Thursday, June 23, 2016  7:00 PM Regular Meeting 
Thursday, July 21, 2016  7:00 PM Regular Meeting 
Thursday, August 25, 2016  7:00 PM Regular Meeting 
Thursday, September 22, 2016 7:00 PM Regular Meeting 
Thursday, October 06, 2016  6:00 PM Review 2017 Budget 
Thursday, October 27, 2016  6:30 PM Public Hearing Special Districts  
Thursday, October 27, 2016  6:45 PM Public Hearing 2017 Budget 
Thursday, October 27, 2016  7:00 PM Regular Meeting 
Thursday, November 17, 2016 7:00 PM Regular Meeting 
Thursday, December 29, 2016 7:00 PM Regular Meeting 
 
PLEASE TAKE FURTHER NOTICE THAT:  

• All Meetings will be held at the Marcy Municipal Building/Town Hall, 8801 Paul Becker Road, Marcy, New 
York. 

• Meetings are open to the public and the building is accessible for the handicapped. 
• The Town Supervisor may schedule special board meetings when it is deemed necessary.  
• Additional Town Board Meetings and/or Public Hearings may be scheduled at other times or locations 

upon public notice to the extent practicable.  
• Public notices are published in the official local newspaper; on the official signboard at the main 

entrance of the Town Clerk Office, Municipal Building/Town Hall; and on the town website 
http://townofmarcy.org.  

• For further information, please contact Town Clerk Office at (315) 768-4800 ext. 221. 
Dated 10/22/15: Marcy, New York 
By Order of the Town Board 
By Gina M. Schillaci 
Marcy Town Clerk 
Utica OD:  
 

http://townofmarcy.org/

